
 

Gateway House, Pilsworth Road, Pilsworth Industrial Estate, Bury, 
Greater Manchester, BL9 8RD 

T: 01706 222288 

 
 

Level 2 Training Courses 
 

Level 2 Listeria Awareness 

Date Venue Time Price 
Tuesday 3rd March 2026 Virtual 

 
10:00hrs – 12:00hrs 
 

£185.00 + VAT per delegate 
€213.00 + VAT per delegate 

    
Tuesday 9th June 2026 Virtual 

 
10:00hrs – 12:00hrs 
 

£185.00 + VAT per delegate 
€213.00 + VAT per delegate 

    
Thursday 1st October 2026 Virtual 

 
10:00hrs – 12:00hrs 
 

£185.00 + VAT per delegate 
€213.00 + VAT per delegate 

    
 

Level 2 Introduction to Microbiology 
Date Venue Time Price 
Thursday 9th July 2026 Virtual 

 
10:00hrs - 12:00hrs 
 

£185.00 + VAT per delegate 
€213.00 + VAT per delegate 

    
 

  



 

Gateway House, Pilsworth Road, Pilsworth Industrial Estate, Bury, 
Greater Manchester, BL9 8RD 

T: 01706 222288 

 

Level 3 Training Courses 
 

Level 3 Cleaning Technology & Control 
Date Venue Time Price 
Thursday 5th February 2026 Kersia UK, Bury, 

Lancashire, BL9 
8RD  

09:00hrs - 17:00hrs 
 

£440.00 + VAT per delegate 
€506.00 + VAT per delegate 

    
Thursday 7th May 2026 Virtual  

 
09:00hrs - 17:00hrs £315.00 + VAT per delegate 

€362.00 + VAT per delegate 
 

Tuesday 19th May 2026 The Horse & Jockey 
Hotel 
Horse & Jockey 
County Tipperary 
Ireland 

09:00hrs - 17:00hrs 
 

£440.00 + VAT per delegate 
€506.00 + VAT per delegate 

    
Wednesday 16th September 2026 
 

Virtual  
 

09:00hrs - 17:00hrs £315.00 + VAT per delegate 
€362.00 + VAT per delegate 
 

Tuesday 3rd November 2026 Leonardo Hotel 
Fleming Way 
Swindon 
SN1 2HP 

09:00hrs - 17:00hrs £440.00 + VAT per delegate 
€506.00 + VAT per delegate 

 

Level 3 COSHH 

Date Venue Time Price 
Wednesday 28th October 2026 Virtual 

 
10:00hrs - 12:00hrs 
 

£265.00 + VAT per delegate 
€305.00 + VAT per delegate 

 

Level 3 Listeria Control 
Date Venue Time Price 
Wednesday 11th March 2026 Virtual 

 
09:00hrs - 17:00hrs 
 

£315.00 + VAT per delegate 
€362.00 + VAT per delegate 

    
Tuesday 8th September 2026 Virtual 

 
09:00hrs - 17:00hrs £315.00 + VAT per delegate 

€362.00 + VAT per delegate 
    
Thursday 26th November 2026 Virtual 

 
09:00hrs - 17:00hrs £315.00 + VAT per delegate 

€362.00 + VAT per delegate 
 
 
 
 



 

Gateway House, Pilsworth Road, Pilsworth Industrial Estate, Bury, 
Greater Manchester, BL9 8RD 

T: 01706 222288 

 

Level 3 Training Courses 
 

Level 3 Cleaning In Place 

Date Venue Time Price 
Tuesday 21st April 2026 Virtual 

 
09:00hrs - 13:00hrs 
 

£265.00 + VAT per delegate 
€305.00 + VAT per delegate 

    
Tuesday 13th October 2026 Virtual 

 
09:00hrs - 13:00hrs 
 

£265.00 + VAT per delegate 
€305.00 + VAT per delegate 

    
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Gateway House, Pilsworth Road, Pilsworth Industrial Estate, Bury, 
Greater Manchester, BL9 8RD 

T: 01706 222288 

Level 4 Training Courses 
 

Level 4 Food Processing & Hygiene Management 

Date Venue Time Price 
Tuesday 12th to Thursday 14th May 2026 
(1st Block) 
Wednesday 10th & Thursday 11th June 
2026 (2nd Block) 

Campden BRI, 
Chipping 
Campden, GL55 
6LD 
 

09:00hrs - 17:00hrs 
 

See Campden BRI for more 
details and booking:  
https://www.campdenbri.co.uk
/training/hygiene-management 

    
Tuesday 22nd to Thursday 24th September 
2026 (1st Block) 
Wednesday 28th & Thursday 29th October 
2026 (2nd Block) 

Kersia UK, Bury, 
Lancashire, BL9 
8RD 

09:00hrs - 17:00hrs 
 

£2,200 + VAT per delegate 
€2,640 + VAT per delegate 

    
 

Level 4 Listeria Management 

Date Venue Time Price 
Wednesday 4th & Thursday 5th March 2026 Canal Court 

Hotel, Merchants 
Quay, Newry 
BT35 8HF 

09:00hrs - 17:00hrs 
 

£770.00 + VAT per delegate 
€886.00 + VAT per delegate 
 

    
Wednesday 25th & Thursday 26th March 
2026 

Virtual 
 

09:00hrs - 17:00hrs 
 

£525.00 + VAT per delegate 
€604.00 + VAT per delegate 

    
Wednesday 17th & Thursday 18th June 
2026 

Kersia UK, Bury, 
Lancashire, BL9 
8RD 

09:00hrs - 17:00hrs 
 

£770.00 + VAT per delegate 
€886.00 + VAT per delegate 

    
Tuesday 17th & Wednesday 18th November 
2026 

Virtual 
 

09:00hrs - 17:00hrs 
 

£525.00 + VAT per delegate 
€604.00 + VAT per delegate 

 
 

Level 4 Cleaning In Place 
Date Venue Time Price 
Wednesday 18th & Thursday 19th March 
2026 

Kersia UK, Bury, 
Lancashire, BL9 
8RD 

09:00hrs - 17:00hrs 
 

£770.00+ VAT per delegate 
€886.00 + VAT per delegate 

    
Wednesday 24th & Thursday 25th June 
2026 

Kersia UK, Bury, 
Lancashire, BL9 
8RD 

09:00hrs - 17:00hrs 
 

£770.00+ VAT per delegate 
€886.00 + VAT per delegate 

    
Wednesday 11th & Thursday 12th 
November 2026 

Kersia UK, Bury, 
Lancashire, BL9 
8RD 

09:00hrs - 17:00hrs 
 

£770.00 + VAT per delegate 
€886.00 + VAT per delegate 

 



 

Gateway House, Pilsworth Road, Pilsworth Industrial Estate, Bury, 
Greater Manchester, BL9 8RD 

T: 01706 222288 

 
 

Level 4 Training Courses 
 
 
 

Level 4 Validation, Verification, Monitoring & Documentation 

Date Venue Time Price 
Thursday 30th April 2026 Virtual 

 
09:00hrs - 13:00hrs 
 

£315.00 + VAT per delegate 
€362.00 + VAT per delegate 

    

Level 4 Hygienic Design Lifecycle 

Date Venue Time Price 
Wednesday 29th April 2026 
 

Virtual 
 

09:00hrs - 17:00hrs 
 

£315.00 + VAT per delegate 
€362.00 + VAT per delegate 
 

Wednesday 21st October 2026 
 

Kersia UK, Bury, 
Lancashire, BL9 
8RD  

09:00hrs - 17:00hrs 
 

£440.00 + VAT per delegate 
€506.00 + VAT per delegate 
 

    

Level 4 Principles of Microbiology 

Date Venue Time Price 
Tuesday 30th June 2026 
 

University of 
Lincoln, PE12 7FJ 
 

09:00hrs - 17:00hrs 
 

£440.00 + VAT per delegate 
€506.00 + VAT per delegate 
 

 


